
PROEF 2 120 CM 11u30

donderdag 20 december 2018
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1 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE NIRVANA FROM ZELLIK

2 BRETON ANNE CLAIRE SECRET OF LOVE

3 VERHULSEL CHRISTOPHE FEELING

4 VERSCHUERE STEPHAN MERLO VAN DE LICHTEKOUTER

5 ZERBINI MELISSA KING PIKA

6 COLLETTE ALAIN DE FLIPPER

7 LAMBRECHT MAXIME MOJITO TER BUNDER

8 VANDOORNE AXEL HIDALGO

9 CLEE JOE DIÃ«GO MARADONNA 111 Z

10 CHANNING NICK HIKE

11 STACQUEZ SONIA FOREST GUMP

12 DUNON GILLES CAVA

13 HOLLEVOET KEVIN AMOR VAN JONCKHOEVE Z

14 BLISS ITAY HARVESTER

15 DE MEVIUS AURELIE COUBA LIBRE

16 FISCHER JULIE ALIBABA

17 MEGAHEY CHRISTOPHER CONTHALLON ROUGE

18 VLODAVER ARIELLE LUGAIGNAC DES POUPLIS

19 MARIEN FREDERIC TOULON JUNIOR Z

20 KEMPER LUCA-MARIA CALANDO VAN DE LANGEVELDEN Z

21 BRETON ANNE CLAIRE COSI

22 EVERAERT SANDER MELO-CAKE

23 BONNET Ã©MILIE BALADE STE HERMELLE

24 MERCKX MAELENN ALOHA CHATELET

25 VERHULSEL CHRISTOPHE JAMAICA

26 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE NICADILLY EDC

27 LOSFELD LOUISE FABULOUS

28 VAN DEN BERGH PIETER NIK NAK DB

29 HEUDENS MARTHE KRISKRAS

30 WILLEMS LAURIEN GOTYE VD PULLEWOUWE

31 GOEN JOHAN CALISTI VAN BOST

32 DE CONINCK TANGUY GOLDEN EYE TONICK

33 DUNON GILLES NANA

34 CLEE JOE MAFIOSI 111

35 FISCHER JULIE GLAMOUR



36 VERSCHUERE STEPHAN NALU

37 DE WACHTER MARJAN MAY DAY VH MEULENHOF

38 COLLETTE ALAIN KENDY S

39 BRETON ANNE CLAIRE GIOA

40 VANDOORNE AXEL ABELLA LOUISE

41 DE BRUYN LANDER LEVISTA DB Z

42 BEEVERS BEN MOYA

43 HOLLEVOET KEVIN CYPRESS VAN EYCK Z

44 LAMBRECHT MAXIME QUANTUS

45 DE MEVIUS AURELIE DAYTONA

46 CHANNING NICK POPPY

47 VERHULSEL CHRISTOPHE IAGO

48 DE SWERT ELLEN ESCAPE

49 MEGAHEY CHRISTOPHER LAFAYETTE VAN OVERIS

50 VRINS NICK QUEEN

51 ROLIN AMANDINE FALCO VAN DE NEERMOLENHOEVE

52 VRINS NICK QUEEN

53 HOOGEWYS LISA KISS ME

54 CLEE JOE GLENN

55 DE GRANDE JEAN-CHRISTOPHEHECATLON VH WEIDSEHOF

56 LIESSE DELPHINE NALOU OF GREENHILL Z

57 MARIEN FREDERIC VANCOUVER

58 SCHREUDER WILLIAM ALVARO DE CASTRO

59 TEFNIN ARNAUD TAJAHN  HERO Z

60 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE ALIVE Z

61 BRETON ANNE CLAIRE CHUPER

62 DE BLOCK ELKE KYARA

63 MADRENAS LOLA FLEUR

64 PEETERS LEONIE TINKOUCHA HERO Z

65 DE CONINCK TANGUY GIN TONICK

66 VAN LINDEN ALYSSA CALYSSA VAN DE WASDONCK

67 VERMEIR STEVEN MAGNUM VAN HET STEENTJE

68 GOEN JOHAN CEVINA H

69 VAN DEN BERGH PIETER NIK NAK DB

70 HEUDENS MARTHE VILDA

71 COLLETTE ALAIN NUANCE

72 DE WACHTER MARJAN LEILA VH LINDENHOF

73 DE SWERT ELLEN CANTCHELARO

74 DE BRUYN LANDER LEVISTA DB Z

75 BEEVERS BEN MATTS VG

76 DUNON GILLES ICARUS

77 VERSCHUERE STEPHAN NAZARINE VD AXELHOEVE

78 LAMBRECHT MAXIME FELIX ROSES

79 VANDOORNE AXEL FLETCHER DE LUNA

80 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE G. DOLLY DOT. R

81 BRETON ANNE CLAIRE BRIVIDO



82 VRINS NICK EVEREST V T HOF V EVERSEM

83 GOFFINET THIERRY MORIJTO

84 VRINS NICK EVEREST V T HOF V EVERSEM


